## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session

## Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 207 Virginia Commonwealth University

Item 207	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
State Health Services (43000)	\$28,600,000	\$28,600,000
State Health Services Technical Support and Administration (43012)	\$28,600,000	\$28,600,000
Fund Sources: Higher Education Operating	\$28,600,000	\$28,600,000

Authority: Discretionary Inclusion.

This appropriation includes funding to support 200 instructional and administrative faculty positions and for administrative and classified positions which provide services, through internal service agreements, to the Virginia Commonwealth University Health System Authority.